
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

January 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 
 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11        
    PASTOR & SPOUSE 
           APPRECIATION 

10:30-12:30p 
MYERSVILLE 

 
 

 
12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

SANCTITY OF 
HUMAN LIFE 

SUNDAY 

20 
 
 
 

MLK BIRTHDAY 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
DECON TRAINING 

SOUTH END BAPTIST 
9 -12P 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

ESL  
WORKSHOP 

TBD 

  

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

REBOOT @ SKYCROFT 

REBOOT @ SKYCROFT 

SBC JANUARY BIBLE STUDY 

The Lottie Moon National Offering Goal  
for 2019 was $165 million. 

 

BRBA Churches participated in the two vital 
mission endeavors at the end of 2019; the Lottie 
Moon Offering and Operation Child Christmas! 

 

REBOOT @ SKYCROFT 

NATIONAL MARCH FOR LIFE – CAPITOL HILL 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 2020 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

CHILDREN’S 
MINISTRY SEMINAR 

-June Holland 

2 
 

3    
COMMITMENT FOR 

TICKETS DUE  
“QUEEN ESTHER” 

@ SIGHT & SOUND 
 

    

 

4 
 

5           BRBA 
LEADERSHIP LIFTER 

BREAKFAST 8A 
CRACKER BARREL 

MARTINSBURG, WV 
 

6         
 

7 

ACP Due to 
BRBA 

 
 

8 
 

9 
RACIAL 

RECONCILIATION 
SUNDAY 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
CHILDREN’S 
MISSIONS + 

MINISTRY DAY 

 

16 
 

17 

 

 
 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
CHURCH SECURITY 

TRAINING 
Faith Baptist Church 
Glen Burnie 9-11:30a 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29   VBS EXPO 

 
 

 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

*SBC ~ TRUE LOVE WAITS EMPHASIS 
(all month) 

 

SBC WMU EMPHASIS 

*REMINDER: Your ACP must be in NO LATER than 2/7  
Having trouble filling out your ACP or submitting it?  We are here to help!  Call the Association office  

at (240) 818-8760 and we will complete the forms FOR you! 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 BRBA LEADERSHIP 

LIFTER BREAKFAST 
8A URBANA 

5 
 

6  
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

CHURCH WEEKDAY 
EDUCATION 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

CHURCH PLANTING 
EMPHASIS 

 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28   SPECIAL NEEDS 

CONFERENCE 
COLONIAL BAPTIST 
RANDALLSTOWN  

9-3P 

29 
 

SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
PREVENTION 

SUNDAY 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

REFRESH CONFERENCE 

WMU WOMEN ON MISSION 
CAMP WO-ME-TO JERRETSVILLE, MD 

RENOVATE CHURCH  
REVITALIZATION CONFERENCE 

SBC YOUTH WEEK 
WEEK OF PRAYER FOR NORTH AMERICAN MISSIONS (Annie Armstrong) 

First Baptist Church of Brunswick – young and old on their knees…powerful statement of our God! 

Break Away Conference for HS Youth OC, MD 

Break Away 
Conference for HS 

Youth OC, MD 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

April 2020 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1        BRBA 

LEADERSHIP LIFTER 
BREAKFAST 8A 

BOB EVANS 
FREDERICK 

 

2          
 

3 
 

4 
TRANSITIONAL / 
INTERIM PASTOR 
BEST PRACTICES 

 

5 
 

 
 

PALM SUNDAY 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12     
 

BAPTIST  
DOCTRINE SUNDAY 

EASTER 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

SBC SEMINARIES 
SUNDAY 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
WESTERN VBS EXPO 

 

 

25 
 

26 
 

COOPERATIVE 
PROGRAM SUNDAY 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

TEACHING ROUNDTABLE #1 AWAKEN COHERT LAUNCH 

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY SEMINAR – TBD 
REGIONAL DISASTER  

RELIEF TRAINING - TBD 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

May 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2         BRBA 

BI-VOCATIONAL + 
SMALL CHURCH 
PASTER & WIFE 
LUNCHEON @ 

SKYCROFT 11 – 2P 

3 
 

SENIOR ADULT 
SUNDAY 

4 
 

5 
 

6        BRBA 

LEADERSHIP LIFTER 
BREAKFAST 8A 

THE COUNTRY INN 
BERKELEY SPRINGS 

7          
NATIONAL DAY  

OF PRAYER 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12  CHURCH WEEKLY 

EDUCATION 
13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16    DISASTER 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
                        
 
 
 
       
    31 

25   

 
 
 
 
 

MEMORIAL DAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

PASTOR’S DATE 
NIGHT 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

“PORTS OF CALL” SENIOR ADULT 
RETREAT @ SKYCROFT 

CHRISTIAN HOME WEEK 
                     CLAUDE KING PRAYER EVENT                                                                                 

LakeView Church doing ministry at a local home within the community. 

RELIEF TRAINING 
8-4p  

Faith Baptist 
Church of 

Knoxville 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

June 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6    CROSSOVER 

RIDGECREST, NC 
 

BRBA YOUTH TRIP 
TREE TREKKERS 
FREDERICK, MD 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 
 
 

FLAG DAY 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
BAPTIST MEN’S 

EMPHASIS 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28  CITIZENSHIP & 
RELIGIOUS LIBERTY 

SUNDAY 
 

MISSION DIGNITY 
SUNDAY 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

CONFLICT 
MEDIATION 

TRAINING – TBD 
 

  

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

SBC ANNUAL MEETING 
ORLANDO, FL 

CROSSINGS STUDENT CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

                                 CROSSINGS 

Fellowship Baptist Church of Middletown – Vacation Bible School 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

SEND RELIEF  
SUNDAY 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
MEN’S OUTREACH – TBD 

 
MINISTER WIVES  

EVENT - TBD 

 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

STUDENT CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

CROSSINGS STUDENT CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

CENTRIKID CAMP @ SKYCROFT  
                                   GIRL’S CAMP (4TH – 11TH GRADE) WO-ME-TO JERRETSVILLE 

MOTHER / DAUGHTER CAMP (K-3RD GRADE) 
WO-ME-TO JERRETSVILLE 

CENTRIKID CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

CENTRIKID CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

KENYA TRIPS 
JULY 1 – 8   (1 – WEEK TOUR) 

JULY 1 – 16   (2 – WEEK TOUR) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

August 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
STUDENT 

EVANGELISM DAY 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
 

       30 

24 
 
 
 
 

       31 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

ESL WORKSHOP – TBD 
SCHOOL PARTNERSHIP TRAINING – TBD 

CENTRIKID CAMP @ SKYCROFT 

BOY’S CAMP (1ST – 6TH GRADE) 
WO-ME-TO JERRETSVILLE 

CHURCH MUSIC WEEK 

TEACHING ROUNDTABLE #2 

                            Children Sermon Notes      Church Serving Shepherdstown Teachers 
                  First Baptist Church of Brunswick                                                                                                          



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 2020 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
BRBA 

LEADERSHIP LIFTER 
BREAKFAST 8A 
INWOOD, WV 

 

3         4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

SINGLE ADULT 
SUNDAY 

 

7 
 
 
 

LABOR DAY 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
WHO'S YOUR ONE 

EVANGELISM 
TRAINING 9-12P 
LOCATION TBA 

 

13 
 

ANTI-GAMBLING 
SUNDAY 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
SEE YOU AT  
THE POLE 

-IN SCHOOLS 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

HEALTHY LEADER’S TOUR 

BREATHLESS WOMEN’S 
CONFERENCE 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

BRBA Annual Meeting 

 

October 2020 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

27 
 

28 
 

 
 

 
 

1          2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

PERSONAL 
EVANGELISM 

COMMITMENT DAY 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
BRBA 

LEADERSHIP LIFTER 
BREAKFAST 8A 
HAGERSTOWN 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

GLOBAL HUNGER 
SUNDAY 

 

12   BRBA ANNUAL   
MEETING – WEST END 
 
 
COLUMBUS DAY 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24  “QUEEN ESTHER” 

   @ SIGHT & SOUND   
11:00 am 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 
 

31 
 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

COOPERATIVE PROGRAM 
EMPHASIS (all month) 

 

RESTORE MY SOUL RETREAT – TBD 
DISASTER RELIEF TRAINING – TBD 

TRANSITIONAL INTERIM PASTOR 
TRAINING 

WEEK OF PRAYER FOR BAPTIST ASSOCIATIONS 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November 2020 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 
 

ORPHANS & 
WIDOWS SUNDAY 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
BRBA 

LEADERSHIP LIFTER 
BREAKFAST 8A 

CHAMBERSBURG 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8    DISASTER RELIEF 

   APPRECIATION DAY 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 

VETERAN’S DAY 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

CHURCH WEEKLY 
EDUCATION 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 
 
 
THANKSGIVING DAY 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

BCM/D ANNUAL MEETING 
COVENANT BAPTIST - SHEPHERDSTOWN 

WEEK OF PRAYER LOTTIE MOON CHRISTMAS OFFERING 

BRBA’s New Disaster Relief Trailer and RV 

https://www.facebook.com/Emmitsburg-Community-Baptist-Church-578444382544989/?tn-str=k%2AF


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

December 2020 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2   BRBA LEADERSHIP  

LIFTER BREAKFAST 
8A IHOP  

CHARLES TOWN 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

 
 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

 

25 
 
 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

 
 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE 

 

1 
 

2 
 

 

EVENT KEY: RED ~ SBC 
  BLACK ~ BCM/D 
  BLUE ~ BRBA 

WEEK OF PRAYER LOTTIE MOON CHRISTMAS OFFERING 

South End Baptist Church – Candle Light Service 

Buck Valley Christian Church – One Starry Night A Savor is Born Covenant Church – 20,676 shoeboxes 
Operation Christmas Child 


